
S.No FOLIO NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER UNCLAIMED DIVIDENDS

1 1598 2600324 915.00                                 

2 1643 2600344 1,418.00                              

3 9127 2601275 203.00                                 

4 9410 2601393 203.00                                 

5 9785 2601509 9,411.00                              

6 10350 2601697 62.00                                   

7 10601 2601779 4,918.00                              

8 11436 2602017 125.00                                 

9 03525-94533 2602679 502.00                                 

10 144 2600090 4,507.00                              

11 1347 2600293 1,095.00                              

12 1638 2600342 735.00                                 

13 2266 2600434 2,376.00                              

14 2306 2600449 565.00                                 

15 3775 2600597 467.00                                 

16 5107 2600702 735.00                                 

17 6144 2600786 120.00                                 

18 8191 2600920 4,895.00                              

19 8824 2601155 1,722.00                              

20 8993 2601220 1,539.00                              

21 9003 2601227 7,371.00                              

22 10186 2601651 22.00                                   

23 10347 2601696 860.00                                 

24 00208-30417 2602106 5,673.00                              

25 00208-30763 2602107 22,178.00                           

26 00620-50125 2602183 510.00                                 

27 02626-8691 2602251 850.00                                 

28 03038-12215 2602253 4,250.00                              

29 03277-108 2602290 932.00                                 

30 03277-2043 2602306 93.00                                   

31 03277-11384 2602367 73.00                                   

32 03277-30267 2602410 4,525.00                              

33 03277-38469 2602423 106.00                                 

34 03277-43697 2602436 1,821.00                              

35 03277-56570 2602463 20.00                                   

36 03277-65756 2602475 152.00                                 
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S.No FOLIO NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER UNCLAIMED DIVIDENDS

37 03277-80868 2602531 106.00                                 

38 03277-86060 2602550 18,667.00                           

39 03277-87128 2602553 15,298.00                           

40 03277-89465 2602564 246.00                                 

41 03277-100533 2602601 82,565.00                           

42 03277-105393 2602615 5,657.00                              

43 03350-149936 2602644 232.00                                 

44 04085-51142 2602726 932.00                                 

45 04234-2385 2602786 2,263.00                              

46 05264-45232 2602902 770.00                                 

47 05884-7799 2602942 1,697.00                              

48 06122-78428 2602981 4,250.00                              

49 06684-69354 2603069 77.00                                   

50 07112-1156 2603122 293.00                                 

51 07344-8477 2603144 489.00                                 

52 10629-48366 2603190 1.00                                     

53 10629-72259 2603202 205.00                                 

54 10629-215395 2603240 2,975.00                              

55 11544-4368 2603266 931.00                                 

56 15073-1228 2603302 1,070.00                              

57 18432-1296 2603315 13,975.00                           

58 18432-1825 2603321 28,283.00                           

59 1598 2600324 915.00                                 

60 1643 2600344 1,418.00                              

61 9127 2601275 203.00                                 

62 9410 2601393 203.00                                 

63 9785 2601509 9,411.00                              

64 10350 2601697 62.00                                   

65 10601 2601779 4,918.00                              

66 11436 2602017 125.00                                 

67 03525-94533 2602679 502.00                                 

68 144 2600090 4,507.00                              

69 190 2600107 2,213.00                              

70 1347 2600293 1,095.00                              

71 1638 2600342 735.00                                 

72 2266 2600434 2,376.00                              

73 2306 2600449 565.00                                 

74 3775 2600597 467.00                                 

75 6144 2600786 120.00                                 

76 8824 2601155 1,722.00                              

77 9003 2601227 7,371.00                              

78 10186 2601651 22.00                                   



S.No FOLIO NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER UNCLAIMED DIVIDENDS

79 10347 2601696 860.00                                 

80 00620-50125 2602183 510.00                                 

81 02626-8691 2602251 850.00                                 

82 03277-2043 2602306 93.00                                   

83 03277-11384 2602367 73.00                                   

84 03277-30267 2602410 4,525.00                              

85 03277-38469 2602423 106.00                                 

86 03277-80868 2602531 106.00                                 

87 03277-89465 2602564 246.00                                 

88 04085-51142 2602726 932.00                                 

89 05264-45232 2602902 770.00                                 

90 05884-7799 2602942 1,697.00                              

91 06684-69354 2603069 77.00                                   

92 07112-1156 2603122 293.00                                 

93 07344-8477 2603144 489.00                                 

94 10629-72259 2603202 205.00                                 

95 10629-215395 2603240 2,975.00                              

96 11544-4368 2603266 931.00                                 

97 18432-1296 2603315 13,975.00                           

98 2600324 915.00                                 

99 2600344 1,418.00                              

100 2601275 203.00                                 

101 2601393 203.00                                 

102 2601697 62.00                                   

103 2601779 4,918.00                              

104 2602017 125.00                                 

105 2602679 502.00                                 

106 2600090 4,507.00                              

107 2600107 2,213.00                              

108 2600293 1,095.00                              

109 2600342 735.00                                 

110 2600434 2,376.00                              

111 2600449 565.00                                 

112 2600597 467.00                                 

113 2600780 735.00                                 

114 2600786 120.00                                 

115 2601155 1,722.00                              

116 2601227 7,371.00                              

117 2601651 22.00                                   

118 2601696 860.00                                 

119 2602183 510.00                                 

120 2602306 93.00                                   



S.No FOLIO NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER UNCLAIMED DIVIDENDS

121 2602367 73.00                                   

122 2602410 4,525.00                              

123 2602423 106.00                                 

124 2602531 106.00                                 

125 2602564 246.00                                 

126 2602726 932.00                                 

127 2602942 1,697.00                              

128 2603069 77.00                                   

129 2603122 293.00                                 

130 2603144 489.00                                 

131 2603202 205.00                                 

132 2603213 93.00                                   

133 2603240 2,975.00                              

134 2603266 931.00                                 

135 2603315 13,975.00                           

136 2600324                                  915.00 

137 2600344                               1,418.00 

138 2601275                                  203.00 

139 2601393                                  203.00 

140 2601697                                     62.00 

141 2601779                               4,918.00 

142 2602017                                  125.00 

143 2602679                                  502.00 

144 2600090                               4,507.00 

145 2600107                               2,213.00 

146 2600293                               1,095.00 

147 2600342                                  735.00 

148 2600434                               2,376.00 

149 2600449                                  565.00 

150 2600597                                  467.00 

151 2600780                                  735.00 

152 2600786                                  120.00 

153 2601155                               1,722.00 

154 2601227                               7,371.00 

155 2601651                                     22.00 

156 2601696                                  860.00 

157 2602306                                     93.00 

158 2602367                                     73.00 

159 2602423                                  106.00 

160 2602531                                  106.00 

161 2602564                                  246.00 

162 2602726                                  932.00 



S.No FOLIO NUMBER WARRANT NUMBER UNCLAIMED DIVIDENDS

163 2602942                               1,697.00 

164 2603069                                     77.00 

165 2603122                                  293.00 

166 2603144                                  489.00 

167 2603202                                  205.00 

168 2603213                                     93.00 

169 2603240                               2,975.00 

170 2603266                                  931.00 

171 2603315                             13,975.00 

447,479.00                   Total Unclaimed Dividend


